
DRYWALL FINISHING CONTRACTORS
Resource Guide

Airtite Contractors		  630-451.7070
Dave Chaffee			   Elmhurst, IL  60126
dchaffee@air.tite.net			   www.air.tite.net

Anning-Johnson Co		  708-681-1300
Jim Kasella				   Melrose Park, IL 60160
jkasella@ansonindustries	 www.anningjohnson.com	

Denk & Roche Builders 	 630-521-1025
Terrence Roche	 Bensenville, IL  60106
troche@denkandroche.com	 www.denkandroche.com

Five Star Decorating, Inc	 630-892-5612
Michael Cifaldi	 Addison, IL  60101
mc@fivestardecorating.com	 www.fivestardecorating.com	

Heitkotter, Inc	 630-892-5612
1700 Industrial Dr.	 Montgomery, IL  60538
heitkotter@sbcglobal.net	

International Decorators, Inc	 847-526-7477
Butch Pintozzi			   Barrington, IL 60010 
bpintozzi@4idi.com	 www.4idi.com	

J.P. Phillips, Inc 	 847-288-0008
Michael Pilolla	 Franklin Park, IL 60131
jpphillipsinc@aol.com

Kole Construction Co, Inc	 630-378-2006
Mark Sokolis 	 Romeoville, IL  60446
sjanasik@koleconstruction.com	 www.koleconstruction.com

Lakewood Carpentry Services, Inc	 708-771-2150
Glen Zawadzki	 Forest Park, IL  60130
glen@lakewoodcarpentry.com	 www.lakewoodcarpentry.com

The Levy Company		  847-564-8950
Steve Brill	 			   Northbrook, IL 60062
sbrill@levycoinc.com	 www.levycoinc.com

Pepper Construction 	 847-381-2760
Ken Egidi				    Chicago & Barrington, IL 60610
kegidi@pepperconstruction.com 	 www.pepperconstruction.com

Performance Contracting, Inc.	 815-344-1496
Matthew Gregorio	 Lake Zurich, IL 60047
matt.gregorio@pcg.com	 www.performancecontracting.com

Your FREE RESOURCE to find top quality finishing contractors:  

FinishingChicago.com
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There’s no time to waste on today’s building projects. Tight schedules, safety concerns, environmental standards  

and community influence are just a few issues you face every day. Hit the ground running with Finishing Chicago  

to benefit from:

	 •	 Quality craftsmanship	 •	 Continuous skills-upgrade training

	 •	 Extensive safety training	 •	 An efficiently run project, on-time and on-budget

	 •	 A drug-free workforce



Procaccio Painting & Drywall Co	 630-513-6661
Doris Procaccio	 Saint Charles, IL  60174
d.procaccio@procacciopainting.com	 www.procacciopainting.com

R.M. Sellergren & Associates, Inc	 847-931-4322
Sharon Cromer	 Gilberts, IL  60136
sharoncrms@att.net	 www.thorneassociates.com

Reed Construction 	 312-943-8100
Michael Machat	 Chicago, IL 60661
mmachat@reedcorp.com	 www.reedcorp.com

R. G. Construction Services, Inc	 630-782-0180
Robert Garcea Jr	 Elmhurst, IL  60126
bob_garcea@rgconstruction.com	 rgconstruction.com	

Service Decorating & Drywall Co	 630-351-3838
Justin Avey	 Roselle, IL  60172
javey@joavey.com	 www.servicedecorating.com

Smart Interiors, LLC		  708-516-3243
Tom Hujda				   Frankfort, IL 60423
smartinteriorsllc@yahoo.com		

Thorne Associates, Inc	 312-738-5230
Dana P Thorne	 Chicago, IL  60607
dana@thorneassociates.com	 www.thorneassociates.com

Tripar Drywall Inc	 815-485-5780
Frank Sterioti	 Mokena, IL  60448
 frank@tripardrywall.com	 www.tripardrywall.com

Vernate Construction	 815-485-5780
Nate Brown	 Chicago, IL  60643
nbrown@vernateconstruction.com	 www.vernateconstruction.com
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“Finishing Chicagoland for “Finishing Chicagoland for 100100 Years!” Years!”

Safety Matters
Hiring a Finishing Chicago contractor, you’ll have the confidence  

they are insured, licensed, bonded — and most importantly — 

safety trained. Our contractors’ strict adherence to safety standards  

reduces liability, increases worker productivity and lowers expense  

modification rates (MOD rates). We offer the most rigorous safety  

training programs for apprentices and continuing education for  

journeypersons, including:   

	 •	 OSHA 10 and 30	 •	 Ladders & Scaffold

	 •	 Aerial Work Platform	 •	 First Aid / CPR

	 •	 Confined Space	 •	 Drug-Free Workplace


